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LED Spotlight System

GRACE STRACKLIGHT  

 

Honeycomb mesh

1-Circuit
(Standard) 

 

BlackWhite  

HM-M

18°Beam 24°Beam 36°Beam

Order options

Quickinfo

GRACE S  15W 950 Lm MODELS

Order Information

3000K
(Standard)

18° 24° 36°

150

Ø55

0-90°

355°

GITTA S
page 286

NOVA-C S
page 234

NOVA-P S
page 254

Ultra-slim housing design with LED driver 
inside. 
The minimalist and cylindrical shape.
The head rotates through 355  and        °

pivots through 90 .°
Therm-optinal design ensures low 
temperature and long lifetime.

Function

GENERAL

LED

ESTIMATED LED LIFETIME

OPTICAL

ELECTRICAL

COLOUR  TEMPERATURE

LENS

TRACK ADAPTER

 ANTI-GLARE ACCESSORY

track light

COB LED module
2700K, 3000K, 4000K

CRI > 80, CRI>90
Bining < 3-Step MacAdam

L80 / 50,000h

direct illumination
beam angle 18°, 24°, 36° 

non DIM

2700K

3000K

Features

Light  distribution  for  3000K

GRACE S

15 W��950lm-1000lm

3-Circuits 
 

HOUSING

COLOUR RENDERING INDEX

CRI 80

CRI 90

Concise structure with driver inside housing
High quality optical lens ensures precise lighting distribution

18°

5300lx1m

1325x

589lx

331lx

Height,Emax

0° 10°10°

212lx

Diameter

Ø32

Ø65

Ø98

Ø130

(cm)

Ø163

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

24°

4332lx1m

1083lx

481lx

271lx

Height,Emax

0° 10°10°

173lx

Diameter

Ø39

Ø78

Ø116

Ø155

(cm)

Ø194

20° 20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

36°

20° 10°

2360lx1m

590lx

262lx

147lx

Height,Emax

0° 10°

94lx

Diameter

Ø59

Ø117

Ø176

Ø235

(cm)

Ø294

20°

2m

3m

4m

5m

GRACE S-15W-940-18
GRACE S-15W-930-18

GRACE S-15W-940-24
GRACE S-15W-930-24

GRACE S-15W-940-36
GRACE S-15W-930-36

Code
GRACE S-15W-930-18
GRACE S-15W-940-18

GRACE S-15W-930-24
GRACE S-15W-940-24

GRACE S-15W-930-36
GRACE S-15W-940-36

LED Power
13 W
13 W

13 W
13 W

13 W
13 W

System Power
15 W
15 W

15 W
15 W

15 W
15 W

CCT
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K

CRI
90
90

90
90

90
90

 CD
5310 cd
5476 cd

4332 cd
4651 cd

3060 cd
3355 cd

BEAM
18°
18°

24°
24°

36°
36°

Module output
950 lm

1000 lm

950 lm
1000 lm

950 lm
1000 lm

1300 lm
LED output

1400 lm

1300 lm
1400 lm

1300 lm
1400 lm

4000K
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Front ring provides good glare control. 
Microstructure painting in white or 
black .
Adopt of lens guarantees high luminous 
efficiency and uniform distribution. 

274 275

E-LITE  LIGHTING

with internal LED driver

PHYSICAL

aluminium
powder coating

(CITIZEN LED) 
 


